BUCKDEN PIKE FELL RACE

FOS  NAME CAT

KIRKBRIGHT G

SHAND K
SCHOFIELD A

SHAW R

DAVIES T

HOLMES |

LEAF DF

THOMPSOR D

VERITY J

BURROWS N

LOFTHOUSE T
HOSES €
YOUNG G
NICHGLSON HJ
LAWRENCE R

MacDONALD T
KEYS M

WEST JH

QUINLAN D

SAGE J

HILTON B

CRABTREE P

CROWLEY J

. WOLSTENHOLME S
25, JANUSZEWSKI R
26. EDWARDS G
27, MITCHELL P
28, TODD C

28, GHITH |

30. BRITTON D
31. BREAR A

32, BELL D

33, HODGSON €
34, POLLARD T
35, HAIGH AM

36, LYONS P

37, LAYTON SR
38. LAWSON D

38, HOORE DK
4, . CARR K

41, TRUENAN T
42. HARNEY C

43, HUNTON K

44, HARGREAVES W
/5. DELANEY K

~ 46, BARKER J

47, BIRTWISTLE T

48, HAIGH C

49, COLLINS D

50. HOORE D

51. WINTERBOTTOM P

52. BALE J

53. COFFEY M

54, PARTINGTON €
55. STEVENSON D
B&. UHITE K

§7. SINTON A

58. BLEAZARD H

58, TOLLEY 6

60. SMITHSON J

61, WOODLEY B

62. RADCLIFFE R

63. DUERDEN P

64, WALMSLEY A

65. BULLEN F

66. HORAN P

67. SHARP P

68. HOLGATE §

68, WEBBER D

70. KELLETT RA
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Vao-

J15
Va5
Vil
vad

Ji8

Val
J16
V50
Vid

Ji6
Va0

J16

Va0

vad
Va0

CLUB

SKYRAC
ROCHDALE
ROCHDALE
SKYRAC

SKIPTON & DIST

U/a
ROWNTREES

RED ROSE RUNNERS

ST BEDES AC
CLAYTON
BINGLEY
KEIGHLEY HR
ROWNTREES
CLAYTON
BINGLEY
BINGLEY

Ura

CLAYTON
BINGLEY
LEEDS CITY
LEEDS CITY
BINGLEY
BINGLEY
ASVAC
CLAYTON
BINGLEY
BINGLEY
HARRGGATE AC
BOLTGN
FELLANDALE
SKYRAC
BINGLEY
FELLANDALE
KEIGHLEY -RR
HOLMFIRTH
BURY AC
CALDER VALLEY
BINGLEY
BINGLEY
CLAYTON
CRAVEN FR
BINGLEY
CLAYTON
BINGLEY
BOLTON
ROCHDALE
U/A
HOLMFIRTH
BINGLEY
BINGLEY
BINGLEY
KENDAL
BINGLEY
BINGLEY

U/

BLACK COGMBE

BLACK COOMBE
BINGLEY

VALLEY STRIDERS

U/

SOUTH YORKS OC

PRIORY STREET
CLAYTON
HORWICH RMI

- TIME

35.51
35.53
36.06
36.26
36.45
36.51
36.58
37,12
37,24
37.25
37.38
37.50
37.54
38.05
38,12
38.12
38.2¢
38,39
38.48
38.08
308,14
38.53
39.57
40.17
40.24
40.30
40.38
40.40
40.44
40.50
41,06
41.28
41,28
41,44
41,47
41,48
41.55
41.57
42.08
42,13
42,31
42.32
4Z.33
42.39
42,45
42,46
42.50
42.53
42,58
43.03
43.04
43.07
43.07
43.20
43.22
43.25
43.27
43,33
43.41
43.42
43.44
44,07
44.08
44,12

FUDSEY & BRAMLEY 44.15

CLAYTON
BINGLEY
LEEDS CITY
FELLANDALE
CALDER VALLEY

1st team - Skyrac

44,16
44,34
44,43
44.54
44,55

RESULTS 1887

PDS NAME

71. FORD H
72.  STEPHENSON D
73, TURPIN P

74, GODDYEAR |
75.  ROBINSON K
76. GRICE M

77, HEALEY M

78, HODGSON M
79.  SANDERSON A
80. FLEETWOOD MA
B1. SUNLEY R

82. GILYEAT D
83. KIRKBRIDE RS
84, MoNIGHT |
85. FIRTH A

86, DENBY E

87. WATSON §

88. CLARKSON D
89. BARROW G

90. FOSTER CJ
91, NORTIHER JD
92, VATSON J
93. DUNN M

94, PEEL A

95. BURGIN PJ
96, AINSWORTH N
97. DUNBAR A

98, SHEARD JH
99, NICKSON A
100, CHAPMAN PA
101, BOWEN M

. HOLDSWORTH AJ

. LOMAX V

106. LISTER SW
107. SHAW L

108, ROBINSON M
109, LANCASTEE P
110. WadD A

111, WARD M

112. BARRACLOUGH J
113, SPENCER G
114, SMITH K

115, CALVERT W
116, PRENDERGAST GH

o

120, GREGORY J
121, CAVELL §
122. ROBERTS D
123. BURGON A
124, FISHER B
125, ROBINSON A
126. HILL B

127. THISTLETHWAITE J
128, WATSON L
128. WYBRANSKI G
130. ECCLES P
131, KITCHEN N
132. STRICKLAND §
133. BROADLEY PH
134, LOVELL CE
135, APPLEBY R
136. RICKMAN J
137, BINNER J
138. BOSTOCK J
138, SHEVELS K
140. FIRM JN

CAT

V4D
V40

FV
F
V45
Vi
¥50
FV

Lac
vab

J19
V40

Va0
F

V40

LL

CLUB

U/A
BINGLEY
AIRIENTEERS
BINGLEY
SKIPTON AC
TODMORDEN
CLAYTON
FELLANDALE

LEIGH HARRIERS

CALDER VALLEY
HORSFORTH
HALIFAX
CALDER VALLEY
ABBEY RUNNERS
U/A

DENBY DALE

VALLEY STRIDERS

U/7A

U/

BINGLEY

BINGLEY

SCARBGROUGH H

BINGLEY

ILKLEY H

Uik

CLAYTON

U/A

CALDER VALLEY

RED ROSE RR

SCARBOROUGH H

BINGLEY
DS C

YULEl2D

TIME

44,56
44,58
45.02
45,12
45,18
45,24
45.24
45,30
45,31
45,58
46,02
46.16
46,20
46.31
46.39
46.39
46,40
46,46
47.18
47,20
47.33
47,36
47.53
47,58
47,58
48.11
48,17
48.25
48.27
48,31
48,42
48.58

CALDERDALE NALGO 49, 13
DENBY DALE TRAVS 49.28

U/A
BINGLEY
QEGS XC CLUB

48,28
48,31
48,38

DENBY DALE TRAVS 48,47

U/A
CLEVELAND 0C
QUEENSBURY
RED ROSE RR
BINGLEY

U/A

J15  U/A
QUEENSBURY

V)  LEEDS CITY
Urh

F HOLMFIRTH

F ROSSENDALE

V50 CLAYTON

F CALDER VALLEY

Vs MILTON KEYNES
U/A

V40  AIRE

JIT  U/A
LEEDS CITY
U/a
KEIGHLEY RR

¥50  BINGLEY

F Ura

F,LOC U/A

F U/
U/A

FV BINGLEY

48,52
49,52
50.36
50.55
50.57
51,11




